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ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Forty-seventh Legislature - First Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON RULES

DATE: Monday, February 28, 2005 TIME: Upon Adj. of Floor ROOM: 2nd Fl. Caucus
Rm.
SENATORS: Garcia Blendu, Chairman

1. Call to Order

2. Clear Bills:

Bills
SB1042

SB1043

SB1051
SB1058

SB1074

SB1093
SB1115

SB1118

SB1129

SB1139

Bee, Vice-Chairman

Subject of Strike Everything

Short Title Amendment
officer organizations; DPS(Blendu: Waring)

corporate income tax; sales factor(Harper, FIN - sales factor; corporate
Martin: Bee) Income taX

public access fund; corporations; LLCs(Martin,

Harper)

community property; innocent spouse;
protection(Blendu, Jarrett: Cannell)

high school equivalency diplomas; fees.(Hellon) K12ED - schools; performance
based compensation

aggravating factors; trier of fact.(Huppenthal)

technical correction; incarceration; attorney APPROP - tax relief; revenue

FIN - tax relief, revenue sharing;
taxation
technical correction; identity of JUD - voter registration;
executioner(Huppenthal) provisional ballot; address

behavioral health practitioners; loan
repayment(Allen, Bradley: Bee, et al)

solid waste program reform; omnibus(Allen)

Page 1 of 4



Bills
SB1140

SB1167
SB1207
SB1212

SB1228

SB1237

SB1238

SB1240

SB1250
SB1270

SB1272

SB1296
SB1303

SB1309
SB1318

SB1322
SB1328

SB1330
SB1337

SB1340

SB1342
SB1343

SB1358

SB1360

Subject of Strike Everything
Short Title Amendment

department of environmental quality;
continuation(Allen)

child abuse special plates; TRANS - salvage vehicle title
motorcycles(Verschoor)

community colleges; elections; political
influence(Gray)

CORP; overtime pay(Huppenthal, O'Halleran:
Arzberger, et al)

technical registrants; procurement; cities; GOV - county court clerks;

counties(Waring) salary

funding corrections fund(Martin) FIN - workers' compensation
premiums; independent
contractors

withholding taxes; technical correction(Martin) FIN - state income tax
withholding; exemption

certified ignition interlock devices(Gray:
Verschoor)

newborn screening program(Allen)
school pupils; personal information;
disclosure(Johnson, Bee, Blendu, et al)

HCSO; chiropractic care; technical JUD - court records;
correction(Johnson) preservation

sexual predators; children; clustering(Leff)

foster care; parental responsibility(Johnson) FS - foster care; emergency

procedures
school pupils; asthma; self-medication(Waring,
Allen)
flood control omnibus(Flake, Arzberger, Bee, et
al)

transportation policy committee(Verschoor)
photo enforcement; process server
costs(Verschoor: Downing)

vehicle speed limits(Verschoor)

forest health amendments(Jarrett, Blendu,
Flake, et al) (On rereferral)

industrial development financing;
procedures(Martin)

voting equipment; election procedures(Jarrett)
uniform arbitration act(Jarrett, Brotherton,
Smith, et al)

care institutions; board; continuation(Hellon,
Giffords, Mitchell, et al)

retiree health insurance committee,
recommendation(Huppenthal, Bee: Cannell, et
al)
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Bills
SB1364

SB1367
SB1375

SB1378
SB1380
SB1413

SB1416

SB1419

SB1422
SB1424

SB1426

SB1433
SB1439
SB1444

SB1448
SB1473
SB1476
SB1478

SB1488

SB1491

SB1496
SB1502

SB1506
SB1511

SCR1029

Short Title

clean elections; verification; trigger
reports(Huppenthal)

PSPRS; CORP; retirees; benefits;
increases(Martin)

aggravated assault; law enforcement
officers(Huppenthal, Brotherton, Martin, et al)

PSPRS; fund manager; membership(Martin)
local obligation bonds; amount(Martin)
liquor licenses; ownership; local
agreements(Huppenthal)

insurance; copayments; deductibles;
options(Martin)

WQARF; reconcile conflicting
amendments(Allen)

TAPBI program; school(Waring: Gould)
prisoners; health care facilities(Burns, Bee,
Rios, et al)

ASRS; spousal consent(Huppenthal:
Brotherton, Cheuvront, et al)

victims' rights omnibus(Huppenthal, Martin)
transient lodging sales tax; application(Martin)
fingerprinting; university security

personnel(Bee)

Indian tribal tax; mining credit(Hale, Miranda:
Arzberger, et al)

precursor chemicals; dangerous drugs;
bail(Leff, Martin: Bennett, et al)

school districts; financial
mismanagement(Hellon)

industrial commission; administrative fund;
transfer(Tibshraeny: Blendu, Giffords)

persons lawfully detained; identification
reqtf)irement(Tibshraeny, Huppenthal, Pearce,
eta

school tax credit; classroom instruction(Gould,
Harper: Bee, et al)

corporations; LLCs; same day service(Martin)
channelization districts; interim zoning
protection(Jarrett: Arzberger, Johnson, et al)

parental educational choice grant
program(Verschoor, Burns, Huppenthal, et al)

secure and verifiable identification(Martin,
Gould, Gray, et al)

constitutional amendments; single
subject(Huppenthal: Gould, Verschoor)
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Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment

JUD - English; official language;
documents

FIN - insurance; deductibles;
copayments; options



Bills
SCR1034

SCR1036
SCR1038

2/25/05
rbc

Short Title

secondary taxes; supermajority voter
approval(Burns)

elections; prohibit taxpayer funding(Huppenthal)

justices and judges; senate
confirmation(Tibshraeny, Bee, Blendu, et al)
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Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment



